250 A

TERRACE RESTAURANT MENU

EREEER

NEW MENU UPDATE! NEW ITEMS AND OLD FAVOURITES!
FREER ! BrEAIHA!

AVAILABLE DAILY & XfAtR

SOUP OF THE DAY & H%®&% $4.00
VEGETABLE SPRING ROLLS (6) #3EHE# $6.50
Fried spring rolls served with sweet chili sauce.

VeI E R E o

TERRACE HOUSE SALAD 4% y) 7% $6.00

Crisp lettuce, tomato, cucumber and onion with your choice of dressing
Dressings available; 1000 Island, Creamy Italian & Balsamic

A3, B, FNNEE, HECHARE

CHOICE OF SANDWICHES HiE=HH}& $4.00
Egg salad, Tuna salad and Chicken Salad served on white or whole wheat

BYh, FEADHNNERNDNEACLREESE

BREADED TIGER SHRIMP (6) %E@ﬁ $8.00
Served on Napa cabbage, pickled cucumber and sweet chili sauce

R A3, BRSNS BRE

STEAMED PORK DUMPLINGS $£PI&XT $8.00
Cabbage and ginger dumplings with soy sauce

EEZIIES



TERRACE RESTAURANT MENU
EREERE

DELUXE HAMBURGER &R E 2R $10.50
Sirloin beef patty with Cheddar Cheese, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, Pickles, Onion & Fries

Beyond Meat Patty available for $11

A S RSECALES, BB, £3%, Fib, 5N, EENER

/EA (BEEA) EHEs11

BEER BATTERED FISH AND CHIPS YEAZE& $9.00
Served with Lemon and Tartar sauce

[Ty peagnaned

BEEF CHOW FUN PRIk $9.00

Fat noodles, tender steak, bean sprouts and crisp vegetables

Bk, TR, SRR

HONEY SOY GLAZED SALMON FILLET ﬁ%g‘/ﬂ]ziﬁﬁﬂ $10.50
Served with rice and fresh vegetables
BBQ CHICKEN J&)E {4 $9.50

A % Chicken served with French fries or Potato Mash and Fresh Coleslaw

YRR+ SV HT R P 03¢

SWEET SOUR PORK I g %4 Al $9.00
Crispy battered pork with onions, peppers and pineapple. Served with rice

We B SEFERIBCTE R, SEMURIRE . BoKaRk

PORK SOUVLAKI $&PJE 43 $9.00
Served on a warm pita with Tzatziki sauce, tomato, lettuce and onion with Fries or Salad

BEHBEG, Tzatziki 8, Fhi, EEMEEEEREDH

CHINESE STYLE CHICKEN WINGS 1 [B #\ 2% $10.00
Served on rice with steamed Bok Choy, green onion and Honey Garlic Sauce

FEKAR, B3, EAEEFRAE



TERRACE RESTAURANT MENU

EREEER

DESSERT CHOICES FitimEEE

FRUIT SORBETS AND ICE CREAM KR FIEFkE
Ask for today’s flavors

AR Ok

FRUIT SALAD 7K ¥H:

FRESHLY BAKED COOKIES 48 H B #I| th&F

CHOCOLATE OR VANILLA PUDDING I572 HERFEA T

SIDES

French Fries Z{&
Mashed Potato Z %

Side Vegetables BEi&#ESKE
Side Salad #F B yb e
Steamed Rice H

SNACK BAR &R /N

Assorted Soft Drinks, Fruit Juice & Water ZRE&RL, RTFHEIEK

Coffee and Tea MNHEFIZR
Assorted Fruit Yogurt {88 /KREETY

$2.50

$2.50
$2.50
$1.50

$2.50
$2.00
$2.50
$3.00
$1.75

$1.50

$1.50

$1.50



