



## **TERRACE RESTAURANT MENU**

#### 聖保羅臺餐廳

# NEW MENU UPDATE! NEW ITEMS AND OLD FAVOURITES! 新菜單更新! 新舊热门菜式!

#### AVAILABLE DAILY 每天供应

SOUP OF THE DAY 是日餐湯	\$4.00
VEGETABLE SPRING ROLLS (6) 蔬菜春捲 Fried spring rolls served with sweet chili sauce. 炸春捲配甜辣醬。	\$6.50
TERRACE HOUSE SALAD 特色沙律 Crisp lettuce, tomato, cucumber and onion with your choice of dressing Dressings available; 1000 Island, Creamy Italian & Balsamic 生菜,番茄,黄瓜和洋蔥,搭配調味料	\$6.00
CHOICE OF SANDWICHES 自選三明治 Egg salad, Tuna salad and Chicken Salad served on white or whole wheat 蛋沙拉,吞拿鱼沙拉和雞肉沙拉配白包或全麥包	\$4.00
BREADED TIGER SHRIMP (6) 虎頭蝦 Served on Napa cabbage, pickled cucumber and sweet chili sauce 搭配納帕白菜,醃黃瓜和甜辣醬	\$8.00
STEAMED PORK DUMPLINGS 豬肉餃子 Cabbage and ginger dumplings with soy sauce 白菜和姜餃子配醬油	\$8.00

## **TERRACE RESTAURANT MENU**

## 聖保羅臺餐廳

DELUXE HAMBURGER 特式漢堡包 Sirloin beef patty with Cheddar Cheese, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, Pickles, Onion & Fries Beyond Meat Patty available for \$11 西冷牛肉餅配乳酪,培根,生菜,番茄,青瓜,洋蔥和薯條 /素肉(漢堡包)售價 \$ 11	\$10.50
BEER BATTERED FISH AND CHIPS 炸魚薯條 Served with Lemon and Tartar sauce 配檸檬和塔塔醬	\$9.00
BEEF CHOW FUN 牛肉炒粉 Fat noodles, tender steak, bean sprouts and crisp vegetables 麵條,牛肉,豆芽和蔬菜	\$9.00
HONEY SOY GLAZED SALMON FILLET 蜂蜜醬油三文魚柳 Served with rice and fresh vegetables 配米飯和新鮮蔬菜	\$10.50
BBQ CHICKEN 燒烤雞件 A¼ Chicken served with French fries or Potato Mash and Fresh Coleslaw ¼雞配薯條或土豆泥配新鮮涼拌捲心菜	\$9.50
SWEET SOUR PORK 咕噜豬肉 Crispy battered pork with onions, peppers and pineapple. Served with rice 脆皮炸豬肉配洋蔥,菜椒和菠蘿。配米飯	\$9.00
PORK SOUVLAKI 豬肉串燒 Served on a warm pita with Tzatziki sauce, tomato, lettuce and onion with Fries or Salad 搭配熱塔餅,Tzatziki 醬,番茄,生菜和洋蔥配薯條或沙拉	\$9.00
CHINESE STYLE CHICKEN WINGS 中國式雞翅 Served on rice with steamed Bok Choy, green onion and Honey Garlic Sauce 配米飯,白菜,蔥和蜂蜜蒜蓉醬	\$10.00

## **TERRACE RESTAURANT MENU**

## 聖保羅臺餐廳

#### DESSERT CHOICES 甜品選擇

FRUIT SORBETS AND ICE CREAM 水果雪吧雪糕 Ask for today's flavors 每日特式口味	\$2.50
FRUIT SALAD 水果沙拉	\$2.50
FRESHLY BAKED COOKIES 每日自制曲奇	\$2.50
CHOCOLATE OR VANILLA PUDDING 巧克力或香草布丁	\$1.50
SIDES	
French Fries	\$2.50
Mashed Potato 薯蓉	\$2.00
Side Vegetables 碟邊蔬菜	\$2.50
Side Salad 特色沙律	\$3.00
Steamed Rice 白飯	\$1.75
SNACK BAR 各式小吃	
Assorted Soft Drinks, Fruit Juice & Water 各種飲料,果汁和瓶装水	\$1.50
Coffee and Tea 咖啡和茶	\$1.50
Assorted Fruit Yogurt 什錦水果酸奶	\$1.50